James & Nicholson

JN522 Men's Sports Shirt Long-Sleeved

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weightin g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

M biack (blacke)
white (white)

Features

RECYCLED
POLYESTER

191g

1/50

49,00 cm
70,00 cm

75,00 cm

203g
1/50

53,00 cm
72,00 cm

76,00 cm

M bright-red (199C)

Recycled Polyester
PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.

Long-sleeved functional T-shirt made of recycled polyester for
sports and fitness

Breathable and moisture-regulating
Quick-drying, light and comfortable

Raglan sleeves, round neck

Lightly textured back

Fashionable, reflective print on the shoulder
JN521: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (160 g/m?): 92%
polyester (recycled), 8% elastane
Outer fabric 2 (140 g/m?): 100%
polyester (recycled)

Country of origin: Pakistan

Customs tariff number 61099020

Care instructions

Partner article

@ Ladies' Sports Shirt Long-

Sleeved
Art-Nr.: IN521

L XL XXL 3XL

2139 229¢g 238g 2499
1/50 1/50 1/50 1/50

L XL XXL 3XL

56,00 cm 59,00 cm 62,00 cm 66,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm
77,50 cm 79,00 cm 80,50 cm 82,00 cm

M iitan (4260
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