

Outer fabric (160 g/m²): 92% polyester (recycled), 8% elastane Outer fabric 2 (140 g/m²): 100%

polyester (recycled)

Pakistan



Long-sleeved functional T-shirt made of recycled polyester for sports and fitness

Breathable and moisture-regulating Quick-drying, light and comfortable Raglan sleeves, round neck Lightly textured back Fashionable, reflective print on the shoulder JN521: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

er 61099020



Partner article



Ladies' Sports Shirt Long-Sleeved Art-Nr.: JN521

	S	м	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	191g	203g	213g	229g	238g	249g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50	1/50
measurements in	S	м	L	XL	XXL	3XL
cm						
1/2 chest:	49,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	66,00 cm
length from	70,00 cm	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm
shoulder:						
sleeve length:	75,00 cm	76,00 cm	77,50 cm	79,00 cm	80,50 cm	82,00 cm

Available colours

Available colours

black (blackC) white (white)

bright-red (199C)

titan (426U)

Features



Recycled Polyester

PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again, which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.